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LSI AUSTRALIA 

LSI Brisbane

Latin America

12%
Brazil, Colombia, 

Mexico, Chile, 

Guatamala

Japan

19%

Europe

29%
Germany, 

Sw itzerland, France, 

Italy, Spain, Sw eden, 

Denmark,Russia,

Hungary, Belgium, 

Netherlands

Middle East & 

Sub Continent

2%
Saudi Arabia, Kuw ait,

Turkey, India, Pakistan

Other Asia

5%
Thailand, 

Taiw an,China, 

Indonesia

Korea

33%
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LSI CANADA 

 

LSI Toronto

Uzbeikistan

0.7%

Turkey

3.8%

Venezuela

3.0%

Brazil

4.7%

Thailand

1.6%

Sw itzerland

4.7%

Spain

3.0%

Saudi Arabia

14.1%

Philippines

2.2%

Russia

1.9%

Mexico

6.5% Lebanon

1.0%

Chile

2.6%

Canada (Quebec)

5.1%

China

3.0%

Israel

2.0%

Guadalupe

0.4%

Germany

3.8%

France

10.6%

Italy

2.8%
Japan

6.0%
Korea

16.4%

 
 

LSI Vancouver

Austria

1.2%

Argentina

1.3%Turkey

1.0%

Belgium

2.2%

Brazil

4.9%

China

1.6%

Canada (Quebec)

2.4%

Colombia

1.6%

Venezuela

1.6%

Estonia

1.7%

France

3.0%

Germany

5.2%

Italy

2.1%

Taiw an

2.2%

Sw iss Italian

3.0%

Sw iss German

6.3%

Sw iss French

4.0%

Saudi Arabia

4.0%
Peru

1.7%
Mexico

14.2%
Luxembourg

0.3%
Korea

18.9%

Japan

15.4%

 
 
 



 
 

LSI NEW ZEALAND 
 

LSI Auckland
Austria

0.6%
Turkey

4.4%
Vanuatu

0.2%

Zaire

0.3%
Tahiti

2.7%

Taiw an

2.5%

Thailand

2.4%

Belgium

1.3%

Argentina

1.4%

Spain

1.3%

Sw eden

0.6%

Sw itzerland

1.8%

Saudi Arabia

8.3%

Russia

2.8%

New  Caledonia

2.9%
Mexico

1.0%

Peru

0.3%

Israel

1.5%

Hong Kong

1.2%Hungary

0.9%Italy

2.9%

Germany

5.1%

France

2.7%

Czech Republic

1.5%

Colombia

3.9%

China

3.1%

Chile

3.0%

Brazil

13.7%

Japan

11.6%

Korea

14.2%

 
 

LSI Christchurch

Korea

15.5%

Latvia

1.7%

New  Caledonia

2.0%

Saudi Arabia

16.2%

Sw itzerland

1.7%

Tahiti

2.0%

Thailand

2.0%

Hungary

0.3%

Hong Kong

0.4%

Germany

3.2%

France

2.3%

Estonia

2.4%

Colombia

1.2%

China

3.2%

Chile

5.3%

Brazil

8.8%

Austria

1.7%

Italy

1.7%
Japan

16.5%

Taiw an

11.9%

 
 

 



 
 

LSI UK 
 

LSI Brighton

Spain

1.6%

Saudi Arabia

2.6%

Sw iss French

2.2%

Sw iss German

2.1%

Sw iss Italian

2.3%

Thailand

2.7%

Taiw an

3.3%

Norw ay

2.1%

Russia

0.7%
Poland

1.9%

Turkey

14.8%
Venezuela

1.4%

Brazil

3.5% Chile

2.1%

Colombia

9.6%

Czech Republic

1.3%

France

7.7%

Germany

4.3%

Iran

1.2%
Italy

6.6%Japan

6.2%

Korea

20.0%

 

LSI Cambridge

Brazil

3.8%

Austria

0.2%

Yemen

0.4%
Colombia

2.6%

Liechtenstein

1.0%

Spain

5.8%

Sw eden

1.1%

Sw iss French

2.4%

Sw iss German

1.9%

Venezuela

2.5%
Turkey

14.9%
Taiw an

4.6%

Germany

10.4%

Guinea

0.6%

Hungary

1.1%

China

0.1%

Czech Republic

0.3%

Finland

0.2%

France

5.7%

Madagascar

0.4%

Mexico

0.5%

Russia

1.0%

Poland

2.2%
Korea

11.5%

Jordan

0.3%

Japan

6.8%

Italy

17.9%

 
 
 
 



 

LSI Hampstead
Colombia

3.4%
China

1.7%

Albania

1.1%

Portugal

2.0%

Mauritania

1.1%

Saudi Arabia

1.9%

Sw itzerland

2.8%

Taiw an

3.4%

Tunisia

2.3%

Turkey

14.9%

Slovakia

2.3%

Spain

2.3%

Sw eden

2.4%

Russia

2.5%

Ecuador

1.5%
France

4.6%

Germany

6.0%

Greece

1.4%

Italy

4.9%

Japan

14.8%Kazakhstan

0.7%
Korea

22.0%

 
 

LSI London Central

Brazil

4.9%

Belgium

0.4%

Argentina

1.3%

Thailand

0.8%
Taiw an

3.1%

Sw itzerland

0.3%

Canada

0.1%

China

0.2%

Sw iss French

0.2%
Sw eden

4.3%
Spain

2.9%

Mexico

0.7%
Latvia

0.4%

Poland

0.4%

Portugal

0.3%

Saudi Arabia

3.6%
Russia

1.1%

Colombia

5.7% Denmark

0.1%

Egypt

0.1%

Estonia

0.1%

France

6.3%

Germany

4.9%

Guatemala

0.8%

Iran

0.1%

Hungary

0.4%

Israel

1.0%

Italy

9.7%
Japan

7.4%

Korea

21.1%

The Netherlands

0.1%

Venezuela

0.8%

Turkey

16.5%

 
 

 
 
 
 



LSI USA 

LSI San Francisco / Berkeley

Bosnia

1.9%

Brazil

4.5%
Belgium

1.3%

Canada

2.3%

Chile

5.8%

China

2.0%

Colombia

2.6%

Ecuador

1.9%

France

6.4%

Germany

4.1%

Hong Kong

2.3%
Israel

1.4%

Italy

2.5%

Venezuela

1.4%
Turkey

4.2%

Thailand

2.3%Taiw an

7.0%
Sw itzerland

1.8%

Spain

2.7%

Sw eden

2.2%

Norw ay

1.3%

Peru

1.7%

Mexico

3.3%

Japan

13.7%

Korea

19.5%

 
 

LSI Boston
Colombia

2.0%

Canada (Quebec)

0.4%

Brazil

2.0%

Denmark

2.5%

Dominican Republic

2.5%

Azerbaijan

1.1%

Venezuela

0.9%
Turkey

14.6%

Ecuador

2.5%

France

5.3%

Germany

8.1%

Israel

2.7%

Italy

3.5%Japan

7.2%
Kazakhstan

1.4%

Korea

20.8%

Mexico

5.6%

Peru

2.2%

Spain

3.2%

Sw itzerland

5.4%

Taiw an

2.9%

Thailand

3.2%

 
 
 
 



LSI New York
China

1.3%

Brazil

1.8%Austria

1.0%

Algeria

1.1% Colombia

2.6%

Costa Rica

1.0%

Czech Republic

1.2%

France

5.0%

Hungary

1.3%
India

0.9%Italy

6.7%

Argentina

2.4%Turkey

10.4%

Taiw an

2.5%

Sw itzerland

4.1%

Poland

1.2%

Mexico

1.6%

Netherlands

1.6%

Russia

1.7%

Spain

4.2%

Thailand

1.5%

Ukraine

1.0%

Belgium

1.5%

Cuba

0.6%

Dominican Republic

0.9%

Germany

4.5%

Korea

23.5%

Japan

12.8%

 

LSI San Diego

Bosnia

1.2%

Argentina

1.2%
Brazil

2.9%

Colombia

2.7%

Canada (Quebec)

2.1%

Austria

0.5%

Algeria

1.2%Turkey

10.4%
Thailand

1.0%

Taiw an

2.8%

Tahiti

1.4%
Sw itzerland

15.2%

Spain

2.3%

Sw eden

1.2%

Norw ay

1.5%

Russia

2.6%
Latvia

1.4%
Mexico

2.8%

France

4.0%

Germany

4.4%

Israel

2.4%Italy

6.5%

Japan

9.1%Korea

19.4%

 
 

Learn and Live the Language 
Schools in the UK, the USA, Canada, Australia, New Zealand, Germany, Switzerland, France, Costa Rica, & Malta 


